
Catalog No: F267V1
0.33 HP Convection and Pizza Oven Motor, 1 phase, 1800 RPM, 100-115/200-230 V, 56Z Frame, ODP

Model No: F267V1

Convection and Pizza Oven Motors
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Product Information Packet: Model No: F267V1, Catalog No:F267V1 0.33 HP Convection and Pizza Oven Motor, 1 phase, 1800 RPM, 100-115/200-230
V, 56Z Frame, ODP

Nameplate Specifications

Output HP 0.33 Hp Output KW 0.25 kW

Frequency 60 Hz Voltage 100-115/200-230 V

Current 4.8-4.8/2.4-2.4 A Speed 1725 rpm

Service Factor 1.35 Phase 1

Duty Continuous Insulation Class B

Frame 56Z Enclosure Drip Proof

Thermal Protection Thermally Protected Ambient Temperature 60 °C

UL Recognized CSA Y

CE Y

Technical Specifications

Electrical Type Split Phase Starting Method Across The Line

Poles 4 Rotation Selective Counterclockwise

Mounting Resilient Base Drive End Bearing Ball

Opp Drive End Bearing Ball Frame Material Rolled Steel

Shaft Type Keyed Overall Length 15.01 in

Frame Length 6.65 in Shaft Diameter 0.625 in

Shaft Extension 5.92 in

This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:30/10/2019

2 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 32 of 3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dealers Industrial Equipment -- Visit https://DealersElectric.com  or call (908) 688-1966 for all of your electric motor & VFD needs! 

https://dealerselectric.com/


A-A NOITCES

 715.
205.
231.31
157.21

  091.
881.
628.4
577.4

 

 475.
665.

765.41
463.41

 

 31.
92.3

 

 °54  °54 

 27.6
76.071

 

05.6
70.561

ERIW DNUORG

NWORB

SDAEL ENIL
NO DEIFICEPS

MOB

X2
05.1
01.83

X2
00.3
02.67

X2
05.2
05.36

X2
88.4
59.321

X2
44.2
89.16

 05.6
01.561

 

X4
STOLS GNITNUOM
)22.1X43.(

A

A

 00.6
04.251

 

 29.5
73.051

 

25.5
32.041

TALF & YEK

 57.2
98.96

  93.4
74.111

 

 52.
21.
53.6
50.3

 

 10.51
83.183

 

 10.9
89.822

 

 05.3
44.3
77.88
52.78

 

 486.8
475.022

 

0526.
5426.

88.51
68.51

ERUCES EB OT YEK
HTIW ETALPEMAN OT

NWOHS SA EPAT
GNIPPIHS OT ROIRP

ELOH DEDAERHT
MSPN 41-2/1

MT

C

D

A

B

3

4 2 1

4 2 1

3

HSINIF/SSECORP

1FO 1

ONAICNELAV.D

6102-01-60

AGETRO.J

6102-01-60

A ONAICNELAV.D 6102-01-60

4963010-OCE AGETRO.J 6102-01-60

ESAELER LEDOM WEN

762F

ESAHP-1,PD,RF65
ENILTUO

C 100-80100165LO

D

C

A

B

.CED  HCNI    mm   ELGNA

.DEVRESER STHGIR LLA .CNI ,ACIREMA TIOLEB LAGER THGIRYPOC
FO YTREPORP EHT SI TNEMUCOD SIHT - NOITAMROFNI LAITNEDIFNOC DNA YRATEIRPORP

YRATEIRPORP S'RENWO SNIATNOC DNA )"RENWO"( .CNI ,ACIREMA TIOLEB LAGER
,DEMEED SI TI GNIVIECER MRIF REHTO RO NOITAROPROC ,NOSREP YNA .NOITAMROFNI
DESOLCSID EB TON LLAHS ,TI FO TRAP YNA RO/DNA ,TI TAHT EERGA OT ,TI GNIVIECER YB
TPECXE ,DESU RO/DNA ,DETACILPUD ,YTITNE REHTO RO NOITAROPROC ,NOSREP YNA OT

LLAHS TNEMUCOD SIHT .RENWO YB ECNAVDA NI GNITIRW NI DEVORPPA YLSSERPXE SA
NIATREC OT TCEJBUS EB YAM TI .TSEUQER NOPU RENWO OT DENRUTER EB

.SNOITALUGER DNA SWAL LORTNOC TROPXE ELBACILPPA REDNU SNOITCIRTSER

YB DEVORPPA

EZIS

OCE

SSELNU SECNARELOT
:DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO

                    
         X.      [           1.0         ]5.2 5.0

       XX.    [         30.0 ]67.0
     XXX.  [       500.0 ]721.0

   XXXX. [     5000.0 ]7210.0
PRAHS KAERB & SRRUB EVOMER

54 X ]183./670.[ 510./300.  :SEGDE
]15.[ 20.R  :STELLIF RENROC

   :SECAFRUS DENIHCAM         
mm       HCNI                                   

]STEKCARB[  NI NWOHS mm

.cnI ,aciremA tioleB lageR

521 2.3

ETAD

ETAD

YB NWARD

ELGNA DRIHT
NOITCEJORP

NOITPIRCSED

REBMUN GNIWARD TEEHS

LAIRETAMECNEREFER

NOISIVER GNIWARD YB NOISIVER ETAD

YB DEVORPPA ETAD

NOITPIRCSED OCE

Uncontrolled Copy

3 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 33 of 3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dealers Industrial Equipment -- Visit https://DealersElectric.com  or call (908) 688-1966 for all of your electric motor & VFD needs! 

https://dealerselectric.com/

